
EUBC Youth (M&W) European Boxing Championships Budva 2021

Session Results

Session 3 A

SAT 16 OCT 2021  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 22 Welterweight (M67kg) ANGHELUS Adrian MDA

NIKABADZE LUKA GEO BLUE ABD R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin DEN

CRO

TUR

HUN

POL

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

DELAS Robert

FEDLI Temur

HIDVEGI GYORGY

FILIP STEFANSKI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 23 Welterweight (M67kg) SOQUESSA KELVIN CZE

KANLI BILGE KAAN TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije POL

RUS

EST

LAT

DEN

FILIP STEFANSKI

SERGEY Krutasov

MELISS Dmitrii

PETRUNIN Sergei

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 24 Welterweight (M67kg) BUZIK Leon CRO

BUZA ROMEO HUN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat ROU

TUR

DEN

SVK

GEO

PATRASCOUI Viorel

FEDLI Temur

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

ZAJAC Martin

MARDANOV Eduard

29:27

28:28

29:27

27:29

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 25 Welterweight (M67kg) MEIMETIS DIMITRIOS GRE

ISSA Mohammad ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SERGEY Krutasov MNE

CRO

EST

HUN

LAT

PEROVIC Djordjije

DELAS Robert

MELISS Dmitrii

HIDVEGI GYORGY

PETRUNIN Sergei

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 26 Welterweight (M67kg) ZAKHARYAN Narek ARM

ALLMUCA JEMIN ALB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer SVK

POL

ROU

GEO

EST

ZAJAC Martin

FILIP STEFANSKI

PATRASCOUI Viorel

MARDANOV Eduard

MELISS Dmitrii

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 27 Middleweight (M75kg) RASTKO SIMIC SRB

STARASTSENKA Uladzislau BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO DELAS Robert HUN

MNE

ARM

LAT

TUR

HIDVEGI GYORGY

PEROVIC Djordjije

AVOYAN Bagrat

PETRUNIN Sergei

FEDLI Temur

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 28 Middleweight (M75kg) REDCA Andrei MDA

HADJIT Noa BEL BLUE RSC R2 1:27

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU PATRASCOUI Viorel EST

RUS

DEN

GEO

SVK

MELISS Dmitrii

SERGEY Krutasov

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

MARDANOV Eduard

ZAJAC Martin

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

8 29 Middleweight (M75kg) HAMBARYAN Surik ARM

ANTONIO Grabic CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL FILIP STEFANSKI LAT

HUN

MNE

EST

DEN

PETRUNIN Sergei

HIDVEGI GYORGY

PEROVIC Djordjije

MELISS Dmitrii

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

27:29

27:28

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *
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RED

BLUE

9 30 Middleweight (M75kg) JANECKA JINDRICH CZE

CHOLOV WILLIAM BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR FEDLI Temur ROU

GEO

RUS

ARM

CRO

PATRASCOUI Viorel

MARDANOV Eduard

SERGEY Krutasov

AVOYAN Bagrat

DELAS Robert

25:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 31 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) KOMAREK DANIEL CZE

VINOGRADOV ANTON EST BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN HIDVEGI GYORGY SVK

POL

ARM

MNE

DEN

ZAJAC Martin

FILIP STEFANSKI

AVOYAN Bagrat

PEROVIC Djordjije

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

29:27

27:29

27:29

26:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

11 32 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) GRUNICHEV  Aleksadnr RUS

DEKANOZISHVILI GIORGI GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitrii CRO

POL

ARM

SVK

ROU

DELAS Robert

FILIP STEFANSKI

AVOYAN Bagrat

ZAJAC Martin

PATRASCOUI Viorel

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 33 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) KALKAN BEDIRHAN TUR

SEBASTIAN KUSZ POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei MNE

GEO

DEN

HUN

RUS

PEROVIC Djordjije

MARDANOV Eduard

SORENSEN Jorgegen Hammer

HIDVEGI GYORGY

SERGEY Krutasov

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points


